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British GT Championship & GT4 European Series
QUALIFYING - GT4 AM - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
159 GTE 1 e o teaERTY Maren 5705 GT4 212995 1 3 99.08
2 407 o 2 e AR e ALBERT Aston Martin Vantage GT4 213484 2 3 0489 0489 98.72
362 GTa 3 ey OO eaoBERG Aston Martin Vantage GT4 213782 1 3 0787 0298 98.50
4 51 ora 4 SR e Ginetta G55 GT4 214046 1 3 1051 0264 98.30
5 42 o4 5 opcration AR Machilan Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4 214196 2 4 1201 0450 98.19
6 190 GUE 1 \homacon oo SERNAGIOTTO Maserati Trofeo MC GT4 2114445 3 4 1450 0249 98.01
7 50 Gra 6 wWord ExpoRacing, Optimum Motorsport Ginetta G35 GT4 2114605 3 4 1610 0160 97.89
8 108 e 2 ~acing feam Holland by Ekris Motorsport Ekris W4 GT4 215395 2 3 2400 0790 97.32
9 40 G4 7 oty NolOrOn o eReEN Ginetta G55 GT4 215597 3 4 2602 0202 97.18
10 102* orae 3 ponacingintemational Chevrolet Camaro GT4 2:15665 3 4 2670 0068 97.13
11 M8 GUE 4 foca poreG Porsche CaymanPROSGT4 5157149 4 4 2724 0054 97.09
12 100 o 5 Hocing Team Holland by Ekris Motorsport Ekris M4 GT4 215727 3 4 2732 0008 97.09
13 60 G 8 L oo aon Maserati GT MC GT4 215780 4 4 2785 0053 97.05
14 86 GTa 9 oM T Olver CHADWIK Toyata GT88 2:15.803 2 3 2808 0023 97.03
15 101 Gr 6 jonacingintemational Chevrolet Camaro GT4 215839 2 4 2844 0036 97.01
16 128 GUaE 7 NG o LACKNGER BUW M3 GT4 2115960 3 3 2965 0121 96.92
17 45 om0 oo NSURAICERACING Ginetta G55 GT4 215974 2 3 2979 0014 96.91
18 75 ora 11 oo NSURANCE RTINS Ginetta G55 GT4 216142 3 3 3447 0168 96.79
19 48 o 12 Lo ey Ginetta G55 GT4 216211 1 1 3216 0069 96.74
20 119 GUE B o oo Do Andreas PATZELT Porsche CaymanPROSGT4 516503 3 4 3508 0202 96.53
21 135 GHE O e challal Giseope FASCICOLO Maseratl GT MC GT4 216661 2 3 3666 0158 96.42
22 111 ore 10 LonaCarMotorsport Sin Cars Sin R1 GT4 216714 2 3 379 0053 96.38
23 176 % GTaE 11 e oA SO LESSANDRO Porsche 911 (397) GT4 216822 3 3 3827 0108 96.31
20 T3 G4 13 O Ginetta G5 GT4 216878 3 4 3883 0056 96.27
25 120 GmE 12 haoono oA uloU Porsche Cayman PROAGT4 5.47438 2 4 4143 0260 96.09
26 47 o1 14 poBIOMolISpOR s Aston Martin Vantage GT4 2:17.068 3 3 4973 0830 95.51
27 140 GUE 13 oot even LQUORISH Porsche Cayman Clubsport T 5 20472 1 4 7477 2204 94.01
28 66 G4 15 NS o ALVERN Porsche Cayman Clubsport 6T 5 20673 2 3 7.578 0401 93.74
20 166 GHE 14 LomACOe e Maserati GT MC GT4 2:20865 2 2 7870 0202 93.54
30 44 G 16 SoneratonAMRRacing o Aston Martin Vantage GT4 2:22173 3 3 9478 1308 92.68
31 150 GTE 15 phoraCore o ooz Maserati GT MC GT4 2:23050 3 3 10064 0886 92.11
32 103 e 16 SMorsRacngream ook BIW M3 GT4 225734 2 3 12730 2675 90.42
33 107 GHE 17 goeAtRadng Aston Martin Vantage GT4 2:26254 1 3 13250 0520 90.10

* Cars 102 & 176 - 1 Lap time disallowed, exceeding track limits.

Silverstone GP

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 3.6604 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 16:16 Flag 16:26 End: 16:29

Race Director : Bernard Cottrell Stewards : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:29 Saturday, 11 June 2016
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QUALIFYING - GT4 PRO - CLASSIFICATION - AMENDED

FrELL1

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 47 ou 1 i?glralzigé MSLO/?S(?(E DOINGS Aston Martin Vantage GT4 2:12.600 ; 4 09.38
250 GTe 2 e e eRry McLaren 570 GT4 212633 1 3 0033 0033 9935
3109 GTIE 1 ricutsVaDER ENDE  bencrd VAN ORAE. s 212924 1 3 o0sae 0201 9913
sz o @ R hOnCTOST 3000 3 4 o ows 9900
562 G 3 e SO DBERG Aston Martin Vantage GT4 2113104 1 3 0504 0005 99.00
6 407 Gra 4 o MR o aseRT Aston Martin Vantage GT4 213234 1 3 0634 0130 98.90
7 51 om 5 SR e Ginetta GS5 GT4 2113282 2 3 0682 0048 98.87
8 50 Gra 6 wWorldExpoRacing) Optimum Motorsport Ginetta GS5 GT4 213321 2 4 0721 0039 98.84
O T3 GTE T sbwek atan FREKE Ginetta G55 GT4 213367 1 4 0767 0046 98.80

10 44 o4 g SeneratonAMRRacing Aston Martin vantage GT4 213660 3 3 1060 0293 98.59
11 42 o4 g Goneration AMR Machilan Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4 213697 2 4  1.097 0037 98.56
12 86 GTa 10 oM et Olver CHADWICK Toyota GTE6 2113919 1 1 1319 0222 98.40
13 18 GUE 3 foouamn poreaG Porsche CaymanPROSGTA 514005 1 4 1495 0476 98.27
14 108 e 4 Hocing Team Holland by Ekis Motorsport Ekris M4 GT4 214143 3 3 1543 0048 98.23
15 60 or4 11 LorGTMotorsport Maseratl GT MC GT4 214180 3 3 1580 0037 98.20
16 75 or 12 oo NSURANCERACIG Ginetta GS5 GT4 214241 3 4 1641 0061 98.16
17 135 GUE 5 pays chrami/ Guseppe FASCICOLO Maserati GT MC GT4 214275 4 4 1675 0034 98.14
18 101 Gre 6 .oRacing intemational Chevrolet Camaro GT4 214365 3 4 1765 0090 98.07
19 190 GHE 7 \ysoeiot ) sionio SERNAGIONTO Maserati Trofeo MC GT4 214499 3 3 1899 0134 97.97
20 119 GHE B o oo ionAOoen Andreas PATZELT Porsche CaymanPROSGTA 514513 2 3 1913 0014 97.96
21 45 orq 13 "CDINSURARCE RACING Ginetta G55 GT4 214792 1 4 2192 0279 97.76
22 40 T4 14 oo OO ERpEN Ginetta G55 GT4 215409 1 3 2809 0617 97.31
23 120 omE o losportPerformance ' Porsche CaymanPROSGT4 515418 1 4 2818 0009 97.31
24 66 GT4 15 NOKIMeS R Porsche Cayman CIUbSPOrtGT: 5 15436 1 4 2836 0018 97.29
25 111 Gre 10 LonaCariotorsport | Sin Cars Sin R1 GT4 216633 3 4 4033 1197 96.44
26 176 GTE 11 A ORLANDO SPOR ssanDRO Porsche 811 (397) GT4 217505 2 4 4905 0872 95.83
27 128 GrE 12 pNedRang o nGER BIW M3 GT4 217539 1 3 4939 0034 9581
28 107 GrE 13 oeetAtRacng Aston Martin Vantage GT4 217651 1 4 5051 0112 9573
20 103 G 14 ASMorsRacngream oo BIW M3 GT4 217835 2 3 5235 0184 95.60
30 140 GUE 15 oeoo  even LQUORISH Porsche Cayman CUbSPOrtGT: 500526 1 4 7926 2691 93.77
31 150 GrE 16 plobaCorse s Maseratl GT MC GT4 2:20841 3 3 8241 0315 93.56
32 166 GT4E 17 lecle?srzbr?RcEgﬁ?Lukasz HABAJ Maserati GT MC GT4 0o 1

Silverstone GP

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 3.6604 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 16:34 Flag 16:44 End: 16:48

Race Director : Bernard Cottrell Stewards : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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Championship

QUALIFYING - GT4 - COMBINED CLASSIFICATION

FrELL1

SESSION 1 SESSION 2
POS NO CL PIC NAME TEAM BEST LAPS BEST LAPS BEST
1 Black Bull Ecurie Ecosse McLaren 570S GT4 . . .
1 59 oc14 Sandy MITCHELL | Ciaran HAGGERTY 4:25.628 3 2:12.995 3 2:12.633
2 Beechdean AMR Aston Martin Vantage GT4 . . .
2 407 GT4 Jack BARTHOLOMEW / Jordan ALBERT 4:26.718 3 2:13.484 3 2:13.234
3 Academy Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage GT4 . . .
3 62 cm Matt NICOLL-JONES / Dennis STRANDBERG 4:26.886 3 213.782 3 213.104
4 Lanan Racing Ginetta G55 GT4 . . .
4 51 GT4 Joey FOSTER / Alex REED 4:27.328 3 2:14.046 3 2:13.282
5 Generation AMR MacMillan Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4 . . .
5 42 GT4 Watthew GRAHAM / Jack MITCHELL 4:27.893 4 2:14.196 4 2:13.697
6 PMW World Expo Racing / Optimum Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 . . .
6 50 GT4 Graham JOHNSON / Mike ROBINSON 4:27.926 4 2:14.605 4 2:13.321
1 Racing Team Holland by Ekris Motorsport Ekris M4 GT4 . . .
7 109 ot Ricardo VAN DER ENDE / Bermnhard VAN ORANJE 4:28.651 4 218.727 3 212924
2 V8 Racing International Chevrolet Camaro GT4 . . .
8 102 GT4E Duncan HUISMAN / Luc BRAAMS 4:28.764 4 2:15.665 4 2:13.099
3 Villorba Corse Maserati Trofeo MC GT4 . . .
9 190 GT4E Luca ANSELMI/ Giorgio SERNAGIOTTO 4:28.944 4 2:14.445 2:14.499
4 Racing Team Holland by Ekris Motorsport Ekris M4 GT4 . . .
10 108 GT4E Sinmon FNAP / Rob SEVERS 4:29.538 3 2:15.395 3 2:14.143
7 GPRM Toyota GT86 . . .
11 86 GT4 Sefan HODGETTS / Oliver CHADWICK 4:29.722 3 2:15.803 1 2:13.919
12 118 GT4E 5 PROsport Performance Porsche Cayman PRO4 GT4 4:29.814 4 2:15.719 4 2:14.095
Joerg VIEBAHN / Peter TERTING o o o
g Ebor GT Motorsport Maserati GT MC GT4 . . .
13 60 GT4 Marcus HOGGARTH / Abbie EATON 4:29.960 4 2:15.780 3 2:14.180
14 101 GT4E 6 V8Racing International Chevrolet Camaro GT4 4:30.204 4 2:15.839 4 2:14.365
Jelle BEELEN / Marcel NOOREN e o o
15 73 o4 o Century Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 4:30.245 4 2:16.878 4 2:13.367
Anna WALEWSKA / Nathan FREKE
16 75 T4 10 RCIBINSURANCE RACING Ginetta G55 GT4 4:30.383 3 2:16.142 4 2:14.241
Aaron MASON / Robert BARRABLE e o o
17 47 GT4 11 JW Bird Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage GT4 4:30.568 3 2:17.968 4 2:12.600
Kieran GRIFFIN / Jake GIDDINGS e o o
18 45 a4 12 RCIBINSURANCE RACING Ginetta G55 GT4 4:30.766 3 2:15.974 4 2:14.792
Jordan STILP / William PHILLIPS e o o
7 Swiss Team Maserati GT MC GT4 . . .
19 135 GT4E Mauro CALAMIA / Giuseppe FASCICOLO 4:30.936 3 2:16.661 4 2:14.275
20 40 Gr4 13 Century Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 4:31.006 4 215597 3 2:15.409
Sean BYRNE / Aleksander SCHIERPEN
21 119 GT4E g PROsport Performance Porsche Cayman PRO4 GT4 4:31.016 4 2:16.503 3 2:14.513
Nicolaj MOLLER MADSEN / Andreas PATZELT - T o
g PROsport Performance Porsche Cayman PRO4 GT4 . . .
22 120 GT4E Mike HANSCH  Riki CHRISTODOULOU 4:32.556 4 2:17.138 4 2:15.418
23 111 Gr4E 10 SofiaCar Motorsport Sin Cars Sin R1 GT4 4:33.3a7 3 216714 4 216,633
Hendrik STILL / Michael EPPS
24 128 o 11 AlliedRacing BMW M3 GT4 4:33499 3 215960 3 2:17.539
Jan KASPERLIK / Dietmar LACKINGER
25 176 GT4E 12 AUTORLANDO SPORT Porsche 911 (397) GT4 4:30.327 3 2116822 4 217505
Ghezzi GIUSEPPE / Giovanelli ALLESSANDRO
26 44 GT4 14 Generation AMR Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4 4:35.833 3 2:22 173 3 2:13.660
James HOLDER / Matthew GEORGE e o T
15 Nick Jones Porsche Cayman Clubsport GT¢ . . .
27 66 GT4 Nick JONES / Scott MALVERN 4:36.009 3 2:20.573 4 2:15.436
13 Brookspeed Porsche Cayman Clubsport GT¢ . . .
28 140 GT4E Graeme MUNDY / Steven LIQUORISH 4:40.698 4 2:20.172 4 2:20.526
14 Las Moras Racing Team BMW M3 GT4 . . .
29 103 GT4E Lincetie BRAAMS / Frans VERSCHUUR 4:43.569 3 2:25.734 3 2:17.835
15 Villorba Corse Maserati GT MC GT4 . . .
30 150 GT4E Piotr CHODZEN | Antoni CHODZEN 4:43.900 3 2:23.059 3 2:20.841
16 Street Art Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4 . . .
31 107 GT4E Abort BLOEM ! Jérome DEMAY 4:43.905 3 2:26.254 4 2:17.651
16 Fox Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 . .
32 48 cm Paul MCNEILLY / Jamie STANLEY 21621 ! 216.211 0
33 166 GT4E 17 Villorba Corse Maserati GT MC GT4 2:20.865 2 2:20.865 1

Lucasz KRESKI / Lukasz HABAJ

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Silverstone GP

Circuit Length = 3.6604 miles

Start: 16:34 Flag 16:44 End: 16:48

Race Director : Bernard Cottrell

Stewards :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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